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NAME

PHONE

Mary Elizabeth Chaffin Ramsey 615-352-4769

Joyce Wray Fogarty

Joyce Wray Fogarty

Pat Martin

Pat Collier

Patti Meador Hoover
Judy Cline

Don Clark

Mary Ann Escue Baker

Dr. Robert Wilburn Clouse
Carrie Charlene Norman Ward
UNASSIGNED

Andrea Jo Lehning Moore
Jerry Newman

Jean W Smith (Alt)
Howard Lloyd Hale

Gail West Black (Alt)

Jerry Newman

Harold Roy Gilliland
Judith Ann Murphy Filson
Linda K. Parrish Campbell (Alt)
Alice Shehane

Kay Rayner Cunningham
Linda Winters Hutcherson
Alice Stewart Shehane
Fred W Parker

Phillip (Rip) Taylor

615-865-0746
615-865-0746
615 424-6336
615 812-6862
615 973-9485
615-804-3453
615-305-8067
615-260-7117
615-545-9461
615-822-2467

270-791-1151
352-775-6027
615-948-3487
615-804-1000
770-279-2944
352-775-6027
615-352-9628
615-476-4763
615-851-7325
615-516-9287
615-712-8238
615-860-3308
615-758-0601
615-758-3280
615-406-5329

EMAIL
mlondongirl@comcast.net
joycefogarty@icloud.com
joycefogarty@icloud.com
pbjl1118@bellsouth.net
mickeypat.1@comcast.net
313zander@gmail.com
clinejp@gmail.com
dc925@comcast.net
maryanngbaker@gmail.com
drwil.clouse@gmail.com
ward535@aol.com

andreamoore@twc.com
jerrynewman58@gmail.com
jean.smith1040@att.net
howardhale@comcast.net
ftctrav@bellsouth.net
jerrynewman58@gmail.com
harold.gilliland@comcast.net
judyfilson@comcast.net
mimicamp2004@yahoo.com
shehane64@gmail.com
kayc1107 @comcast.net
lindahutcherson@msn.com
shehane64@gmail.com
fwparkerd545@gmail.com
riptaylorl1976@aol.com



1968
1969
1970
1971
1972

Carol Draper Bourque
Larry Collier

Janie Luna Smotherman
Pam Boyer Sands

Lee Anderson Bailey

615 943-2267
615-330-7298
615-758-9555
615-828-4389
615-512-3455

carol@xk3.com
Iscollierl973@att.net
jsmo@tds.net
nashvillesands@gmail.com
elee.bailey@comcast.net



